
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
10 

5 
17 

3 
28 

6 
14 
15 
12 
69 
18 

9 
77 
26 
23 
16 
11 

8 
99 

2 
4 

31 
1 

Name 
Viktor GUSTAFSSON 
Emilien DENNER 
Matteo VIGANO 
Danilo ALBANESE 
Jeremy IGLESIAS 
Stan PEX 
Yohan SOGUEL 
Lorenzo CAMPLESE 
Francesco CELENTA 
Jorrit PEX 
Luigi COLUCCIO 
David TREVILOV 
Lenny RIED 
Arthur CARBONNEL 
Jean LUYET 
Nico LEMBERG 
Arthur TOHUM 
Arthur LEHOUCK 
Simon BEYER 
Paolo IPPOLITO 
Senna VAN WALSTIJN 
Tom LEUILLET 
Adrien RENAUDIN 

Nat 
ITA 
FRA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
NLD 
FRA 
ITA 
ITA 
NLD 
ITA 
DEU 
DEU 
FRA 
CHE 
FIN 
DEU 
FRA 
DEU 
ITA 
NLD 
FRA 
FRA 

Chassis 
CRG 
Sodi 
BirelArt 
KR 
CRG 
KR 
Sodi 
Tony Kart 
PAROLIN 
KR 
Tony Kart 
Maranello 
KR 
CRG 
Tony Kart 
Tony Kart 
KR 
LN 
KR 
KR 
Sodi 
Tony Kart 
DR 

Raceteam 
CRG RACING TEAM 
SODIKART 
Leclerc By Lennox Racing 
KR MOTORSPORT SRL 
CRG RACING TEAM 
SP Motorsport 
Soguel Yohan 
TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL 
PAROLIN MOTORSPORT 
SP Motorsport 
TONY KART RACING TEAM 
Maranello SRP Factory Team 
Lanari Racing Team 
CRG RACING TEAM 
TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL 
LA Motorsport 
Dörr Motorsport 
CLAUDE BAL RACING 
Haak Motorsport 
KR MOTORSPORT SRL 
SODIKART 
TONY KART RACING TEAM SRL 
DR S.R.L. 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Total Tm 
10:42.581 
10:43.999 
10:44.315 
10:44.464 
10:44.934 
10:45.402 
10:46.010 
10:46.478 
10:46.629 
10:48.351 
10:48.657 
10:50.306 
10:50.374 
10:51.728 
10:52.076 
10:52.443 
10:52.629 
10:53.925 
10:58.450 

0.090 
0.384 
1.710 
1.865 

Diff 

1.418 
1.734 
1.883 
2.353 
2.821 
3.429 
3.897 
4.048 
5.770 
6.076 
7.725 
7.793 
9.147 
9.495 
9.862 

10.048 
11.344 
15.869 

13 Laps 
13 Laps 
13 Laps 
13 Laps 

Best Tm 
45.931 
46.288 
46.207 
46.151 
46.152 
46.188 
46.196 
46.080 
46.042 
46.301 
46.208 
46.251 
46.251 
46.448 
46.457 
46.433 
46.501 
46.410 
46.960 

km/h 
93,270 
92,551 
92,713 
92,826 
92,824 
92,751 
92,735 
92,969 
93,045 
92,525 
92,711 
92,625 
92,625 
92,232 
92,214 
92,262 
92,127 
92,308 
91,227 

- 
- 
- 
- 

Points 
50 
44 
41 
38 
36 
34 
32 
30 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 

Penalty 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 

Margin of Victory 
1.418 

Ø km/h 
86,669 

Best Lap Tm 
45.931 

km/h 
93,270 

Best Lap by 
10 - Viktor GUSTAFSSON 
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Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

Road to Wackersdorf 
KZ 

Heat 3 

Race (13 Laps) started at 16:48:47 

Wackersdorf 1,190 Km 

22.07.2023 16:45 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                        Racedirector Horst Seidel:

Steward (Chairman) Tom Ferrero:                               Chief Scrutineer Hans-Jürgen Dangers:
posted at:                 h


